In
chieftec.eu
In this case you can trust!
* The listed specifications may be altered at any point in time without any pre-notice.
** CHIEFTEC® is a registered trade mark. All other brands and/or logos are property of the respective owners.
Arena Electronic GmbH
Koppersstr. 18, 40549 Düsseldorf
Germany
Tel. +49(0)211 91 31 51 - 0
Fax. +49(0)211 91 31 51 - 99
Email: info@chieftec.eu
Technical data
Model XT-01B-350GPB
EAN code 4710713230811
Color Black
Material 0.5mm SECC
Motherboard support mATX
Dimension (DxWxH) 408mm x 180mm x 352mm (Stand +3mm)
Weight (with package) 5.45kg
Drive bay external 2x 5.25” and 1x 3.5”
Drive bay internal 2x 3.5” and 1x 2.5”
Power supply GPB-350S (350W)
Front I/O 2x USB 3.0 (USB 3.1 Gen 1), Mic-in, Audio-out (AZALIA / HD-Audio)
Scope of delivery Set of screws, motherboard standoffs, knurled screws
Expansion slots 4
Cooling (optional) Front: 1x 80mm or 90mm or 120mm
Rear: 1x 80mm or 90mm or 120mm
CPU cooler height (max.) 140mm
VGA card length (max.) 340mm
Warranty 24 Months
In this case you can trust! Mesh Series | XT-01B-350GPB
Version: 04/2020
•	 Ergonomically	positioned	front	interfaces
•	 Solid
•	 Space	saving
•	 Toolless	installation:	HDD,	ODD
An economical and modern mini tower, developed by CHIEFTEC technicians for
sophisticated users. The timeless design is made of high quality materials and
allows an ingenious ventilation system.
USB3.0